® brembo

LCV CALIPERS
F BR 010

F BR 010 LCV brake calipers for
commercial vehicles.

Brembo’s original floating calipers for commercial
vehicles are an innovative solution for the most qualified
workshops and customers who care deeply about vehicle
maintenance and safety. Brembo offers a product with
the same technical and quality contents as the original
product

v/ OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Durability

CL LKL

New components

Technical specifications

Diameter Number of pistons

44 - 48 mm 2

Braking system Position Axle
BREMBO Left Front left
EAN code

8020584548141

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES



https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/lcvcaliper/F_BR_010?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1651765680 CITROEN
4401J6 CITROEN
71769990 FIAT
71793156 FIAT
71793157 FIAT
71793158 FIAT
735353858 FIAT
77364042 FIAT
775353858 FIAT
A77364042 FIAT

4401J6 PEUGEOT



